
Schedule of Fees 2024

Annual Fees

Annual Boarding - Grades 5-12

Early 
Learning Prep Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Tuition $103 $9,064 $9,064 $9,978 $11,670 $12,411 $12,778 $12,778 $16,187 $16,672 $17,438 $17,438 $17,438 $17,438

Facilities and
Activities Levy $2,266 $2,266 $2,494 $2,918 $3,103 $3,194 $3,194 $4,047 $4,168 $4,359 $4,359 $4,359 $4,359

 
 
 
 
 
 
Casual & Day Boarding
Casual and day boarding options may be available for day 
students to cater for family needs. 

•	 Casual boarding $175 per night

•	 Day boarding $41 per evening

Part time boarding may be available with a minimum 
commitment of one term. 

Sibling Allowance - Tuition
The school offers a reduction in tuition fees for full-time 
siblings attending the School at the same time (excluding 
Early Learning):

•	 second child 15% 
•	 third 45% 
•	 fourth 75% 
•	 fifth 100%

Inclusions
This non refundable levy incorporates subject charges, 
compulsory excursions and outdoor education camps, sport 
and activities, facilities, resources, etexts, computing, school 
publications and administration costs.

Refunds will not be provided in the case of nonparticipation.

Additional Charges
(NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE LEVY)

•	 Rowing 
•	 Private music tuition and instrument hire 
•	 Camp gear hire 
•	 Non-compulsory trips and events 
•	 Loss/damage to school property 
•	 Grade 9-10 Laptop Programme $708 per year

Student Withdrawal
Ten weeks’ notice in writing to the Principal is required prior 
to withdrawal of a student to avoid an administration charge 
of $1,000.

Insurance Cover For Property and Medical 
Expenses
Parents are reminded that the School has full liability 
insurance but it does not cover lost property. There is a 
student accident policy that provides limited cover for 
medical expenses not otherwise reimbursed. For further 
information, please contact the Business Office on  
+61 3 6336 6081.

Fee Reviews
The Board sets fees for a calendar year to assist parents’ 
planning. However, it reserves the right to adjust tuition and 
boarding fees at the commencement of a term in the event of 
any major change in operating costs, such as a major salary 
or wage increase or any significant change in the pattern of 
enrolments.

Payment
Tuition/levies will be divided into 10 equal payments from 
February to November and payable by the due date on the 
statement. Discounts are available for fees paid in advance. 
For further information please contact the Business Office 
on +61 3 6336 6081. EFTPOS, Direct Debit and BPAY are 
available as payment options.

Please note that all credit card payments will incur a 1% 
surcharge if made over the phone or in person at the office.

6-7 nights 4-5 nights 3 nights 2 nights 1 night

$20,250 $17,550 $13,200 $10,500 $7,350 

Launceston Church Grammar School
Senior Campus: 36 Button Street Mowbray Heights TAS 7248 
Junior Campus: 10 Lyttleton Street East Launceston TAS 7250

T: +61 3 6336 6000 
E: enrolments@lcgs.tas.edu.au 
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